MARCOS8 GOMEZown

MARCOS SAMERTO!
GOMEZ SAMERTOLAMEWFANDICOSTA
CABANELAS FANDICOS
Bornin: BUEU
08-25-1988
Competing Times .
Season Club In the Condition on ;quﬁute gl;st;sf’ication gtljlljr?tz (I;Ifufrlgz(ser Er?:ls(ta :llvn?é
ACT boat
2025 No
2025 No
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 SAMERTOLAMEU No Own
2018 SAMERTOLAMEU No Own
2017 SAMERTOLAMEU No Not own
2016 SAMERTOLAMEU No Not own
2015 SAMERTOLAMEU Yes Notown 6 11 12 22 18:37,44 21:2
2014 BUEU No Formed
2013 No
2012 No
2011 BUEU No Formed
2010 CHAPELA No Not own
2009 VILA DECANGASNOo Not own
2008 BUEU No Formed
2007 BUEU No Formed
2006 BUEU No Formed
2005 BUEU No Formed
2004 BUEU No Formed
2003 BUEU No Formed

2002 BUEU No Formed



