

**MARCOS  
GOMEZ  
CABANELAS**

SAMERTOLAMEU FANDICOSTA

**SAMERTOLAMEU  
FANDICOSTA**

Born in: BUEU  
08-25-1988

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs points of flags	Number of flags	Best time	World time
2025		No								
2025		No								
2024		No								
2024		No								
2023		No								
2023		No								
2022		No								
2021		No								
2020		No								
2019	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Own							
2018	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Own							
2017	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Not own							
2016	SAMERTOLAMEU	No	Not own							
2015	SAMERTOLAMEU	Yes	Not own	6	11	12	22		18:37,44	21:2
2014	BUEU	No	Formed							
2013		No								
2012		No								
2011	BUEU	No	Formed							
2010	CHAPELA	No	Not own							
2009	VILA DE CANGAS	No	Not own							
2008	BUEU	No	Formed							
2007	BUEU	No	Formed							
2006	BUEU	No	Formed							
2005	BUEU	No	Formed							
2004	BUEU	No	Formed							
2003	BUEU	No	Formed							
2002	BUEU	No	Formed							